CERTIFIED NURSERY

Kealana Farms
7850 Kula Highway Kula, HI 96790
Contact:  Kyle Robell

Island: Maui
Plant Genus

Lactuca Sativa (Lettuce)
Ocimum Basilicum (Basil)
Spinacia Oleracea (Spinach)

Friday, February 28, 2020

PHONE:

#BRN:
VALID FROM YEAR:
(888) 411-9330

Date Inspected:
. Date Inventory Reviewed:
Pot Sizes
45"
45"
45"

0496
2020

2/20/2020
2/20/2020
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